Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn LCC,ONE,617,622,919
Vare-/El nummer 6977598

GTIN 7070701374598
ETIM-klasse ECO00879

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hgyde
Bredde

Vekt

Pakning Coyote 3x16.0mm til Skjgteboks Coyote

MELUBYE

46 mm
46 mm
46 mm

105 g

Teknisk spesifikasjon - Forseglinger

For kabeldiameter
Blindplugger inkludert
Antall hull

Farge

For skjgteboks

Utforming
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Coyote 617/622/919, Coyote One, LCC

Rund
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